
Mayiladuturai - Tiruchchirappalli Passenger (UnReserved)/56823 - Pass - SR 
PML/Papanasam to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction 

2h 5m - 75 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 20:30 5 1 0 47 13 SR
2 KTM Kutralam 20:41 20:42 1m 1 1 9 64 19 SR
3 NPT Narasingampet 20:48 20:49 1m 1 1 15 35 21 SR
4 ADT Aduturai 20:57 20:58 1m 1 1 20 32 22 SR
5 TDR Tiruvidaimarudur 21:04 21:05 1m 1 1 23 41 26 SR
6 TRM Tirunagesvaram 21:10 21:11 1m 1 1 26 36 29 SR
7 KMU Kumbakonam 21:19 21:21 2m 1 1 31 40 32 SR
8 DSM Darasuram 21:27 21:28 1m 1 1 35 46 28 SR
9 SWI Swamimalai 21:32 21:33 1m 1 1 38 24 34 SR
10 SPL Sundaraperumal Kovil 21:38 21:39 1m 1 1 40 64 34 SR
11 PML Papanasam 21:44 21:45 1m 1 1 46 38 32 SR
12 PDV Pandaravadai 21:50 21:51 1m 1 1 49 51 36 SR
13 AZP Ayyampet 21:56 21:57 1m 1 1 53 70 38 SR
14 PVL Pasupatikovil 21:59 22:00 1m 1 1 55 102 40 SR
15 TT Titte 22:03 22:04 1m 1 1 60 55 40 SR
16 TJ Thanjavur Junction 22:15 22:17 2m 5 1 71 57 57 SR
17 ALK Alakkudi 22:27 22:28 1m 1 1 80 67 49 SR
18 BAL Budalur 22:35 22:36 1m 2 1 88 57 SR
19 AYN Aiyanapuram 22:41 22:42 1m 1 1 93 67 SR
20 SGM Solgampatti 22:48 22:49 1m 1 1 99 59 SR
21 TOM Tondamanpatti 22:55 22:56 1m 1 1 105 60 75 SR
22 TRB Tiruverumbur 23:01 23:02 1m 1 1 110 74 74 SR
23 MCJ Manjattidal 23:06 23:07 1m 1 1 115 36 SR
24 GOC Ponmalai (Golden Rock) 23:11 23:12 1m 2 1 118 4 SR
25 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
23:50 2 1 120 - SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 22 2024 (04:53)

Jun 22 2024 (04:53)

1

1


